L~

8 2 | 1
[tam [ Part Nama qry Ramark
1.| Tep Cover 1 1 0201=W2081=A
2.| Ghossis 2 0203-W2101—-A
—_— 3.| Powar Suport 1 0211-W2102—-A
S 4.[ Spring (EMI) 52 0215-W2011—8
5. 120mm 1 0612—-00501—A
6. Back Windon 1 0Z2089—540B1—-A
7.] Back Plale 0222-=W2101=A
| B.|MB Palet Add 1 0211—-W2101—-A
9.| 60mm Fan Cover 2 0219—-A10B1—-A
TECHNOLOGY CO. LT T0.| Slol_Shleld 1 5506—54001—A
/@ 11.] Slat Brackat 7 0207=00061=A
12.| Sarew §5-—32 7 5401=-54051=A
YY'W201 12.|MB Plane 1 0Z0B—W2101—A
T4.]Left Frams 1 0206=W2101=A
15.] Front Plate 1 0225-W2101-—-A
16.| Right_Gulde 8 0214—W2082—A
17.|FDD_Braket 1 5532—-00000—A
78 [[aff Culde g 0214=W2081=A
19.| Right frame 1 0206—W2102—-A
20.|L Gover 1 0221-W2D64—A
21.15.25" EMI Cover 7 221=W2062=A
22.| EMI Cover 221-W2061—-A
23.] Buzzer 0503—00701—-A
24.| HBuzzer holder 0316—00001—A
25.| Hooker 6 5512—-00001—-A
28.| Pansl Led 1 P306—W2XX1—A
27.[ Screw M3—HEXGMM 4 B401=15161=A
2B.[ Front Ponsl 1 0301-W20101 —
29.| Reset Knob 1 0305—W2010-—-A
30, Fl:vwg.r Knob 1 0303=W2D10=-A
31.| .25 Cover 7 0311-W1010-A
i 32.| Screw § __ [5401—31083-A
T 33.[ Filter 1 5501-W200Z—-A
E»;A 34./C Pin 2 0383—W2001—A|
& )j 35.| Door Led 1 0306—W2D11—-A
R ,j) 36.| Doar 1 0308—W2D12—-A
[Eﬂj 37.| Power Spring 1 5407=05101=A
1 38.) Lack kit 1 D003 —W2D01—-A
b 29.| Led Houslng 6 O3B7—WI1D11—-A
i 40.[PIN &U 1 [0381=W2XX1=A
a3 41.|led_len 1 0403-W2011-A
JJJ,jj A2_| Switeh Healdara 2 0316—-W2XX1—-A
JE94 ﬂ, 43.| Powar Switch 0401=00701=A
44.] Resel Swiich 1 0402—-00701-A
) 45.[ Top Cover 2 1 |0201-W2082-A
J)JjJ - 46.] Fool 4 5703—00002—-A
¥ ,‘J‘d ] I, - 47.| Side Cover 2 1202=-W2081=A
[ . 42.[Handle 1 [5507-W2001-A
f \:\g 49_[ATX 1/G Shield 1 5005—000C
50, Holﬁ 2 0211=W2121=A
| /] & 51.] Fop older 4 0314=W2002=A
4 1 ®| 52.| Hdd breekst 7 5521-W1AQ1-B
- : ® [ 53.| USB_bracket 1 0Z11-W2103—A
3 ®| 54.[ 6dmm_Fan {J606=-34501
| B @ Optional accessory
| o) 3
1 P /@ -
| N
/ »

AN

A

NN

AR




/=S

3\

\
\
>

N\
N\

NN
W T T T
A\ W\ W\ Y
VRN
NN\
Lo

o
J/AN

ey

TRLLUURTTT
TLLCCLLTOL
LU

ey
ey

Ty

)

i e

S

| S—

7

X

-\_.—-—-—QQQQ

\

®

\

20 OB

A\

@

5 B
®

ry

AN

N\

S

Port_Nome

.[PSU_TRANSFER PLATE

| 9.| SCREW $6-32
| RIGHT SLIDE

.| 120mm_FAN

./ MB_PALET ADD

.| 60mm FAN COVER

SLOT SHIELD

SLOT BRACKET

FOD BRACKET
COVER
25"EMI COVER
15.]EMI_COVER
| 16.| BUZZER
[17.[BUZZER HOLDER
| 18.{ SCREW _
HOOKERS
[20.] SCREW $6-32 1-15161 |
PANEL ASS 0002-W202A
[22.[ SCRE! 5401-31063
3. FILTER 5501-W2002
4.[C PIN 0385-W2001
5./ DOOR 0308-W2020 |
[26.]KEY LOCK 0009-W200
| 27./ LED HOUSING 0387-w101
| 28./ PIN GU 381-W2XX1 |
1 29./LED CABLE 403-W2EQ1 |
| 30.f SWITCH HOLDER 16=W2XX1 |
31,/ POWER SWITCH 401-00701
[32./RESET SwitcH 402-00701
33. COVER.DOWN 201-W2082
[34.]Fo0T 5703-00002 |
[35.]SIDE_COVER 0202-W2081 |
[36.]HA 5507-W200
37./HOLDE 0211-w21
©®| 38.[FOOT HOLDER 0314-W200
©| 39.[HDD BRACKET 5521-W1AQ1 |
o[ 40, CKET 0211-w2103 |
o [41.]60mm FAN 0606-34501

@ Optional accessory




(i3 Part Name 'TY Remark
| _1.] COVER,TOP 0201-W2081 |
[ 2.[CHASSIS 0001=W2XX2
[ PSU_TRANSFER PLATE 0211-W2102
.| T20MM_FAN 0612—R0702
[ 5./MB_PALET ADD 0211-W2101 |
| 6./ 60mm Fan Cover 0219—-A1081 |
[ 7.[SLOT_SHIEID 5506—54001
[ 8.[ SLOT BRACKET 0207—00061 |
[ 9. SCREW #6-32 5401-54051
[10] 0214—W2082
. ET 0211-W2081
[ CEFT_SODE 0214—W2081
[T COVER 0221-W2064
[14.[5.25"EMI COVER 0221-W2062
[15. EMI_COVER 0221-W2061 |
[ 16.[BUZZER 0503—00701 |
[17.| BUZZER HOLDER 0316—00001
[B.] SCREW 5401-31062 |
K rg; HOOKERS - 5512-00001
1 .'S'CREV%— 5401—15161
[21.] PANEL ASSY 0002—-W203A
[22.[ SCREW 5401=31063
[ FITE] 5501—W2002
[C PIN 0385-W2001 |
[25.] DOOR 0308—-W2031 |
[26.[KEY LOCK 0009-W200
[27.[TEl 0387-W101
[ 28. MOUNTING PURSE_LOCK 381 =W2XX1 |
[29.]TED CABLE 0403-W2EQ1 |
[ 30. SWITCH_HOLDER 316=W2XX1 |
31 P 0401-00701
[ 32.[RESET SWITCH 402-00701
J [33.] COVER,DOWN 0201-W2082
307 34.[FOOT 5703-00002 |
5 [ 35. SIDE_COVER 2 0202-W2081 |
5 [36.[ HANDLE 5507=W2001
5 © [ 37.] TOOT HOLDER 0314-W2002
- o35 ET 0211—W2082
o[ 39. ET 0211-W2103
© [ 40.] 6OMM_FAN 0606—34501

@ Optional accessory

ZZ, ~
e~ 5 9

 —

AL
\\\\\\\\
ARNNNY
AN
\—-—-—-—DS oo

§

2

y

AV

EQ Qecccsce

B
]

)

\\ \\

4

/
\'é

a




	YY-W201
	YY-W202
	YY-W203

